
 Digital communication - I

 Design Fundamentals

 Graphic Illustration

 Corporate Design

 Interactive Media

 Motion Graphics

 Concept Art

School of
Design and Textiles (SDT)

List of Minor Courses

List of Minor Courses

 Digital communication - I

 Interior Design - I

 Drawing and Composition

 Computer Aided Interior Design - I

 Rendering Layouts - I

 Sustainable Interior Design

 Portfolio Presentation

Interior Design

Visual Communication Design

Course Code

DC101

GD207

GD209

GD324

GD316

GD321

GD325

Credit Hours

0+2

1+2

0+2

1+2

1+2

0+2

0+2

Course Code

DC101

ID210

ID206

ID204

ID209

ID363

DN413

Credit Hours

0+2

0+2

0+3

0+2

0+2

2+1

0+2

List of Minor Courses

 Digital communication - I

 Color Theory and Application

 Textile Drawing

 Design Foundation

 Surface Design

 Textile Printing Techniques

Textile Design

Course Code

DC101

CT107

TD218

TD212

TD319

TD304

Credit Hours

0+2

1+2

0+2

1+2

1+2

1+2
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 Color Theory and Application

 Fundamentals of Flat Pattern

 Basics of Draping

 Digital Fashion and Forecasting

 Fashion Illustration

 Surface Design

List of Minor Courses

Course Code

CT107

FD222

FD223

FD227

FD315

TD319

Credit Hours

1+2

0+2

0+2

0+2

0+2

1+2
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Fashion Design

 Intro. to Textile and Clothing

 Fabric Manufacturing

 Textile Wet Processing

 Garment Manufacturing

 Garment Illustration

 Anthropometry and Clothing
 Construction

List of Minor Courses

Course Code

TL105

TL206

TL214

TL208

TL315

TL313

Credit Hours

3+0

3+1

2+1

3+1

1+2

1+2

Textile Design


