# School of Design and Textiles (SDT)

# **Visual Communication Design**

#### **List of Minor Courses**



	Course Code	Credit Hours
Digital communication - I	DC101	0+2
Design Fundamentals	GD207	1+2
■ Graphic Illustration	GD209	0+2
Corporate Design	GD324	1+2
■ Interactive Media	GD316	1+2
Motion Graphics	GD321	0+2
Concept Art	GD325	0+2

## **Interior Design**

#### **List of Minor Courses**



	Course Code	Credit Hours
Digital communication - I	DC101	0+2
■ Interior Design - I	ID210	0+2
Drawing and Composition	ID206	0+3
Computer Aided Interior Design	- I ID204	0+2
Rendering Layouts - I	ID209	0+2
Sustainable Interior Design	ID363	2+1
Portfolio Presentation	DN413	0+2

## **Textile Design**

#### **List of Minor Courses**



<ul> <li>First Schiller (1998) 1998 (1998) 1999</li> </ul>	Course Coue	Credit Hours
Digital communication - I	DC101	0+2
Color Theory and Application	CT107	1+2
■ Textile Drawing	TD218	0+2
<ul><li>Design Foundation</li></ul>	TD212	1+2
■ Surface Design	TD319	1+2
■ Textile Printing Techniques	TD304	1+2



# Fashion Design

## **List of Minor Courses**

	Course Code	Credit Hours
Color Theory and Application	CT107	1+2
■ Fundamentals of Flat Pattern	FD222	0+2
Basics of Draping	FD223	0+2
Digital Fashion and Forecasting	g FD227	0+2
■ Fashion Illustration	FD315	0+2
■ Surface Design	TD319	1+2



# **Textile Design**

## **List of Minor Courses**

	Course Code	Credit Hours
Intro. to Textile and Clothing	TL105	3+0
■ Fabric Manufacturing	TL206	3+1
■ Textile Wet Processing	TL214	2+1
■ Garment Manufacturing	TL208	3+1
■ Garment Illustration	TL315	1+2
<ul> <li>Anthropometry and Clothing Construction</li> </ul>	TL313	1+2